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199205270000
94201

05/27/1992
10:42:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, ANNA E

199302010000
28821

02/01/1993
09:33:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
MARGARET K

199503280000
78971

03/28/1995
01:15:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIVER,
HAROLD
JUSTIN

199608190002
69431

08/19/1996
03:09:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUKE, PHILLIP
KENT

199610140003
41341

10/14/1996
09:59:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAITS,
MAURICE E

199610140003
41331

199612270004
24421

12/27/1996
03:06:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORBIN,
WILLIAM

199703130000
78281

03/13/1997
11:00:01

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
DONALD E

199704160001
17291

04/16/1997
11:11:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOLEY, XAN
D

199705220001
60461

05/22/1997
01:05:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLOVER, JIM

199708140002
58801

08/14/1997
10:31:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUMPKIN,
EDDIE N

199805120001
73181

05/12/1998
10:23:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
DONNA

199806010001
99821

06/01/1998
11:52:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINGS CLEAN
CARS LLC

199807140002
66221

07/14/1998
11:05:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLAZE,
JANETTE S

199903170001
12031

03/17/1999
10:07:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITEHEAD,
MARY J



199904200001
66401

04/20/1999
09:55:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYER, JAMES
G

199906240002
63561

06/24/1999
10:49:01

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAND, WREN
B

199908190003
49601

08/19/1999
10:46:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINYAN,
WANDA

199607250002
40301

199910140004
26461

10/14/1999
09:41:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALDRIDGE,
DAVID L

199312280004
14481

12/28/1993
02:20:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SITZ, CAREN
M

199707220002
29881

07/22/1997
01:24:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
JULIE T

199708150002
61301

08/15/1997
01:03:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
RICKEY J

199709240003
07651

09/24/1997
09:57:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
DONNA

199711040003
60711

11/04/1997
10:56:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
HENRY A

199712080003
99631

12/08/1997
03:26:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPENCER,
BERNICE

199801060000
02421

01/06/1998
09:15:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS

199802190000
55531

02/19/1998
09:44:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRYOR,
MICHAEL E

199803110000
84561

03/11/1998
11:27:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARM &
URBAN CO
INC

199806150002
22291

06/15/1998
12:08:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOLSON,
DENNIS W

199806230002
32151

06/23/1998
10:33:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
BEVERLY C

199807230002
80361

07/23/1998
11:42:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ESTES,
LARRY R


