Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205270000 94201	05/27/1992 10:42:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, ANNA E						
199302010000 28821	02/01/1993 09:33:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MARGARET K						
199503280000 78971	03/28/1995 01:15:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIVER, HAROLD JUSTIN						
199608190002 69431	08/19/1996 03:09:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUKE, PHILLIP KENT						
199610140003 41341	10/14/1996 09:59:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAITS, MAURICE E					199610140003 41331	
199612270004 24421	12/27/1996 03:06:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORBIN, WILLIAM						
199703130000 78281	03/13/1997 11:00:01	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, DONALD E						
199704160001 17291	04/16/1997 11:11:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOLEY, XAN D						
199705220001 60461	05/22/1997 01:05:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLOVER, JIM						
199708140002 58801	08/14/1997 10:31:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUMPKIN, EDDIE N						
199805120001 73181	05/12/1998 10:23:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, DONNA						
199806010001 99821	06/01/1998 11:52:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINGS CLEAN CARS LLC						
199807140002 66221	07/14/1998 11:05:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLAZE, JANETTE S						
199903170001 12031	03/17/1999 10:07:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITEHEAD, MARY J						

·									
199904200001 66401	04/20/1999 09:55:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYER, JAMES G				
199906240002 63561	06/24/1999 10:49:01	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAND, WREN B				
199908190003 49601	08/19/1999 10:46:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINYAN, WANDA			199607250002 40301	
199910140004 26461	10/14/1999 09:41:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALDRIDGE, DAVID L				
199312280004 14481	12/28/1993 02:20:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SITZ, CAREN M				
199707220002 29881	07/22/1997 01:24:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, JULIE T				
199708150002 61301	08/15/1997 01:03:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, RICKEY J				
199709240003 07651	09/24/1997 09:57:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, DONNA				
199711040003 60711	11/04/1997 10:56:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, HENRY A				
199712080003 99631	12/08/1997 03:26:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPENCER, BERNICE				
199801060000 02421	01/06/1998 09:15:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS				
199802190000 55531	02/19/1998 09:44:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRYOR, MICHAEL E				
199803110000 84561	03/11/1998 11:27:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARM & URBAN CO INC				
199806150002 22291	06/15/1998 12:08:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOLSON, DENNIS W				
199806230002 32151	06/23/1998 10:33:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BEVERLY C				
199807230002 80361	07/23/1998 11:42:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ESTES, LARRY R				